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Zinc  Sulfate  (Zinc)

QT.  DAILY:

Dry  extract  of  Sambucus  nigra,  Elderberry  Dry  extract  of  
Salix  alba  L.,  White  Willow  Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea  
Propolis,  Propolis  Quercetin  Caffeine  
Vitamin  C  (L-Ascorbic  
Acid)

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  2  

tablets  every  8  hours.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  30  Tablets

FORMULA  01

360  mg  
360  mg  
300  mg  
180  mg  
120  mg  
90  mg  
90  mg  

3.7  mg  
(1.5  mg)

ANTIOXIDANT

Machine Translated by Google
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Vitamin  C

QT.  DAILY:

Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea

Zinc

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

tablet  with  one  of  your  main  meals.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  30  Tablets

FORMULA  02

Inulin

2000mg  
500mg  

10mg  
250mg

ANTIOXIDANT
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Vitamin  C

QT.  DAILY:

Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea

Propolis

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  2  

tablets  a  day,  with  breakfast.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  60  Tablets

FORMULA  03

1000mg  
24mg  
10mg

ANTIOXIDANT
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Zinc

QT.  DAILY:

Vitamin  C

Selenium

HOW  TO  TAKE:  
Take  1  tablet  at  breakfast.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  30  Tablets

FORMULA  04

80mg  
10mg  
55µg

ANTIOXIDANT
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Quercetin

QT.  DAILY:

Perilla  frutescens,  Perilla 250mg  
200mg

HOW  TO  TAKE:  
Take  1  tablet  at  breakfast.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  30  Tablets

FORMULA  05

Selenium
Zinc

240GDU  

80mg  
10mg  
55µg

Vitamin  C
Bromelain

ANTIOXIDANT
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Quercetin

QT.  DAILY:

Perilla  frutescens,  Perilla

Bromelain

PRESENTATION:  10  Tablets

INGREDIENTS:

HOW  TO  TAKE:  
Take  1  tablet  after  breakfast  and  another  after  
lunch.

FORMULA  06

Vitamin  C
Zinc

500mg  
1000mg

1200GDU  

80mg  
10mg  
55µgSelenium

ANTIOXIDANT
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PRESENTATION:  60  Capsules

100µg

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  in  the  morning.

FORMULA  07

Vitamin  D

QT.  DAILY:INGREDIENTS:

ANTIOXIDANT
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Selenium

QT.  DAILY:

Moringa  oleifera,  Moringa 500mg  
8.25µg

PRESENTATION:  30  Capsules

INGREDIENTS:

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  twice  a  day,  outside  of  meals.

FORMULA  08

ANTIOXIDANT
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HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  every  15  days.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  6  Capsules

FORMULA  09

275µg

QT.  DAILY:

Vitamin  D3  (Cholecalciferol)

ANTIOXIDANT
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HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  per  day.

1000µg

PRESENTATION:  60  Capsules

FORMULA  010

B12  vitamin

QT.  DAILY:INGREDIENTS:

ANTIOXIDANT

Machine Translated by Google



Thymus  vulgaris,  Thyme
Zinc
Pinus  sylvestris,  Pine

Vitamin  C

Lavandula  spica,  Lavender
Propolis

Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea 1000mg  
80mg  
40mg  
20mg  
20mg  
10mg  
10mg  
10mgEugenia  caryophilata,  Clove

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  per  day  at  breakfast.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  30  Capsules

FORMULA  011

QT.  DAILY:

ANTIOXIDANT
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HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  per  day.

50mg

PRESENTATION:  30  Capsules

FORMULA  012

Reduced  Glutathione

QT.  DAILY:INGREDIENTS:

ANTIOXIDANT
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Vitamin  C

QT.  DAILY:

Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea 500mg  
40mg

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  per  day.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  30  Capsules

FORMULA  013

ANTIOXIDANT
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Vitamin  C

QT.  DAILY:

Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea 1000mg  
120mg

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  three  times  a  day.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  60  Capsules

FORMULA  014

ANTIOXIDANT
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Vitamin  C

INGREDIENTS:

Zinc
Vitamin  D

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

capsule  in  the  morning.

QT.  DAILY:

PRESENTATION:  60  Capsules

FORMULA  015

Selenium

300mg  
10mg  
75µg  
55µg

ANTIOXIDANT
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juice.

2500mg

600mg

QT.  DAILY:

200mg

Propolis

FORMULA  016

2c.dessert

Children  over  12  years  old  and  Adults:

750mg

600mg

Take  1  tablespoon  (10ml)  every  6  hours,  a  maximum  of  3  doses  
daily,  pure  or  diluted  in  half  a  glass  of  water  or

200mg

Children  over  4  years  old:

7500mg
Ext.  hid.  Pinus  Sylvestris,  Pine  Ext.  
hid.  Eucalyptus  globulus,  Eucalyptus  
Ext.  hid.  Thymus  vulgaris,  Thyme

Take  1  dessert  spoon  (5ml)  every  12  hours,  pure  or  diluted  in  half  
a  glass  of  water  or  juice.

250mg

PRESENTATION:  200ml

3  tbsp.  soup

INGREDIENTS:

HOW  TO  TAKE:

ANTIOXIDANT
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QT.  DAILY  
RATE:  +12  years /  

Adults  500mg

Children  between  3  and  7  years  old:  
20ml  per  day.  10  ml  for  breakfast  and  10  ml  for  dinner.

Children  over  12  years  old  and  adults:  40ml  per  
day.  20  ml  for  breakfast  and  20  ml  for  dinner.

3-7  years  

250mg

HOW  TO  TAKE:

Children  between  7  and  12  years  old:  30ml  
per  day.  15  ml  for  breakfast  and  15  ml  for  dinner.

PRESENTATION:  250ml

FORMULA  017

Vitamin  C

INGREDIENTS:
7-12  years  

375mg

ANTIOXIDANT
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Garcinia  mangostana,  Mangosteen

QT.  DAILY:

Annona  muricata,  Soursop

Morinda  citrifolia,  Noni

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  

15ml  before  breakfast  and  15ml  before  dinner,  pure  or  diluted  in  a  little  water.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  1000ml

FORMULA  018

Selenium

1000mg  
100mg  
100mg  
80mg  
55µg

Vitamin  C

ANTIOXIDANT

Machine Translated by Google



Ext.  dry  conc.  Annona  muricata,  Soursop  1000mg  Ext.  dry  conc.  Sambucus  nigra,  
Elderberry  1000mg  Ext.  hid.  Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea  500mg  Ext.  dry  
conc.  Malpighia  punicifolia,  Acerola  160mg  (Vitamin  C)  80mg  Ext.  dry  conc.  
Morinda  citrifolia,  Noni  100mg  Ext.  dry  conc.  Astragalus  membraneceus,  
Astragalus  50mg  Ext.  hyd.  Zingiber  officinalis,  Ginger  50mg  Ext.  hyd.  Curcuma  
Longa,  Curcuma  50mg  Quercetin  1.5mg  Zinc  1.5mg  Selenium  55µg

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  

15ml  before  breakfast  and  15ml  before  dinner,  pure  or  diluted  in  a  little  water.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  1000ml

FORMULA  019

QT.  DAILY:

ANTIOXIDANT
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Ext.  Dry  Conc.  Garcinia  mangostana,  Mangosteen  Aloe  
barbadensis  juice ,  Aloe  Vera  Vitamin  C  Vitamin  
E  Zinc  Vitamin  
A  Selenium

4100mg  
4000mg  

60mg  
10mg  

2mg  
800µg  

55µg

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  2  

tablespoons  in  the  morning  on  an  empty  stomach  and  2  tablespoons  before  
the  evening  meal.  Can  be  mixed  in  water  or  fruit  juice.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  1000ml

FORMULA  020

QT.  DAILY:

ANTIOXIDANT
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4100mg  
4000mg  

60mg  
10mg  

2.1mg  
800µg  

55µg

Ext.  Dry  Conc.  Garcinia  mangostana,  Mangosteen  Aloe  
barbandesis  juice ,  Aloe  Vera  Vitamin  C  Vitamin  
E  Iron  Vitamin  
A  Selenium

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  

20ml  in  the  morning,  on  an  empty  stomach  and  20ml  before  the  evening  meal.  It  
can  be  mixed  in  water  or  juice.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  1000ml

FORMULA  021

QT.  DAILY:

ANTIOXIDANT
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Vitamin  C

QT.  DAILY:

Ginkgo  Biloba,  Ginkgo 300mg  
8mg

PRESENTATION:  Drops  50ml

INGREDIENTS:

HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  20  

drops  diluted  in  water  or  juice,  twice  a  day.

FORMULA  022

ANTIOXIDANT
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HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  

1ml  per  day,  preferably  with  a  meal.

75µg

PRESENTATION:  Drops  30ml

FORMULA  023

Vitamin  D

QT.  DAILY:INGREDIENTS:

ANTIOXIDANT

Machine Translated by Google



200mg

150mg 300mg

6mg 12mg

100mg

50mg

200mg
200mg

3mg

50mg
600mg

50mg 100mg

Ext.  Hid.  Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea  
Ext.  Hid.  Mentha  piperita,  Peppermint  Ext.  
Hid.  Sambucus  nigra,  Elderberry  Ext.  
Hid.  Thymus  vulgaris,  Thyme  
Vitamin  C

100mg

Take  10  drops  diluted  in  water,  before  the  two  main  meals  (lunch  and  
dinner).

Children  over  12  years  old  and  Adults:

Children  8-12  years  old:

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  Drops  100ml

Take  20  drops  diluted  in  water,  before  the  two  main  meals  (lunch  and  
dinner).

HOW  TO  TAKE:

FORMULA  024

+  12  years

Take  5  drops  diluted  in  water,  before  the  two  main  meals  (lunch  and  
dinner).

Children  4-8  years  old:

and  Adults

QT.  DAILY:

4  -  8  Years  8  -  12  Years

ANTIOXIDANT
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30mg  
30mg  
30mg

Propolis  
Ext.  Hid.  Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea  Ext.  
Hid.  Glycyrrhiza  glabra,  Licorice

90mg  
90mg  
90mg

QT.  DAILY:

Children  +  4  years:  
Spray  once  a  day.

Adults:  

Spray  directly  into  the  throat  twice  every  4  hours.

HOW  TO  TAKE:

Children  +  6  years:  
Spray  once  every  8  hours.

PRESENTATION:  Spray  50ml

FORMULA  025

+  12  years  
and  Adults  

360mg  
360mg  
360mg

INGREDIENTS:

4  -  6  Years  6  -  12  Years

ANTIOXIDANT
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11.1mg  
11.1mg  
6.9mg  
6.9mg  
6.9mg  
6.9mg  
5.6mg  
0.7mg

Propolis  

Honey  Ext.  Hid.  Zingiber  officinalis,  Ginger  
Ext.  Hid.  Agrimonia  eupatoria,  Agrimonia  Ext.  
Hid.  Mentha  piperita,  Peppermint  Ext.  Hid.  
Salvia  officinalis,  Salvia  Ext.  Hid.  

Echinacea  purpurea,  Echinacea  Vitamin  C

33.3mg  
33.3mg  
20.8mg  
20.8mg  
20.8mg  
20.8mg  
16.7mg  
2.0mg

QT.  DAILY:

Children  +  4  years:  
Spray  once  a  day.

Adults:  

Spray  directly  into  the  throat  3  times  every  4  hours.

INGREDIENTS:

HOW  TO  TAKE:

Children  +  6  years:  
Spray  once  every  8  hours.

PRESENTATION:  Spray  30ml

FORMULA  026

+  12  years  
and  Adults  

200mg  
200mg  
125mg  
125mg  
125mg  
125mg  
100mg  

12mg

4  -  6  Years  6  -  12  Years

ANTIOXIDANT
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HOW  TO  TAKE:  Take  1  

ampoule  (10ml)  per  day,  preferably  in  the  morning  (breakfast).  For  easier  
intake,  you  can  dilute  it  in  half  a  glass  of  water  or  juice.

INGREDIENTS:

PRESENTATION:  30  Ampoules

FORMULA  027

1500mg  
40mg

QT.  DAILY:

Ext.  Hid.  Ginkgo  Biloba,  Ginkgo  Vitamin  
C

ANTIOXIDANT

Machine Translated by Google


